Fall Y’All at Coachman P

Expense

Parks & Recreations

Parking Lot

Solid Waste

Police

Sunstar (Private
Ambulance)

$5,010

$250

$250

$ 1,560

$ 69456

$2,377.56

ark

Estimated City Fees for October 4th-5th

Actual

§10,142.12

Notes

Parmit for Coachman Park
Special Events - Venue Fees - Green ($500 X 2 days) - Lower Plaza($250 x 2
days) - Cleveland Str Ext($250 x 2 days) - BayWalk Promenade ($250 x 2 days)
App Fee $ 50
ShowMaster Stage Fee 1,500
Staff Fee $ 960

Fee for parking spaces / Dumpster / Signage No Parking

Dumpster / Cleaning

Four Officers for 6 Hours in two days (Sat/Sun) - $65/h

Inspections for Fire Marshal 6 hours for 2 days $57.88/h

Dedicated stand by during the event (12x $ 193.18/h)



