

# Fall Y'All at Coachman Park

## Estimated City Fees for October 4th-5th

Expense	Estimated	Actual	Notes
Parks & Recreations	\$ 5,010		Permit for Coachman Park Special Events - Venue Fees - Green (\$500 X 2 days) - Lower Plaza (\$250 x 2 days) - Cleveland Str Ext (\$250 x 2 days) - BayWalk Promenade (\$250 x 2 days) App Fee \$ 50 ShowMaster Stage Fee 1,500 Staff Fee \$ 960
Parking Lot	\$ 250		Fee for parking spaces / Dumpster / Signage No Parking
Solid Waste	\$ 250		Dumpster / Cleaning
Police	\$ 1,560		Four Officers for 6 Hours in two days (Sat/Sun) - \$65/h
Fire	\$ 694.56		Inspections for Fire Marshal 6 hours for 2 days \$57.88/h
Sunstar (Private Ambulance)	\$2,377.56		Dedicated stand by during the event (12 x \$ 193.18/h)

#10,142.12